
GRAND PRIX Nº1 2026
CLUB DE YATES HIGUERILLAS

15, 16, 17 y 18  Enero
CONCÓN, CHILE

OPTIMIST TIMONELES
OFICIAL DE REGATA: Cristian Gonzalez Piña

Vicente Perez 
Martín García-Huidobro
Agustin Bahamondez Macera
Domingo Leon de la Cerda
Vicente Gil
Martin Perez 
Santiago Urzua
Larry Westcott
Nicolás García-Huidobro
Cristóbal Ibañez M.
Benjamín Sánchez 
Domingo Swett
Juan Sebastián Selman
José Tomás Cattarinich Seron 
Pola Elton
Lucas Felip Wahl 
Domingo Baeza Edwards
Mateo Plaza Misrachi
Amelia Serrano
Miguel Alexander Puño Barraza 
Felipe González Fuenzalida 
Joaquin Bacho Henriquez
Joaquin Martinez Gomez
Cristóbal García-Huidobro
Bautista Gomez Campos
Livan Alvarez Girón 
Juliana Zulueta
Olivia Gracia Troncoso 
Cristián Swett Lago

REGATAS

Nº VELA TIMONEL CLUB AÑO FEM INFANTIL
/MENORES ROOKIE R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 SUB D1 TOTAL

15/1/2026 16/1/2026 18/1/26

FEM

FEM ROOKIE
ROOKIE

ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE

FEM
FEM ROOKIE

ROOKIE

Nº

1 INFANTIL 4

2 7

3 14

4 7

5 11

6 INFANTIL 11

7 16

8 13

9 14

10 INFANTIL 30

11 19

12 22

13 19

14 INFANTIL 20

15 22

16 30

17 INFANTIL 30

18 INFANTIL 26

19 27

20 30

21 30

22 30

23 25

24 INFANTIL 30

25 INFANTIL 29

26 INFANTIL 30

27 28

28 INFANTIL 30

29 30

CHI 292 CNP 2014 3 3 4 1 1 4
CHI 347 CDCPV - CYA 2012 1 2 7 2 3 7
CHI 422 CYA 2012 4 1 14 3 2 5
CHI 314 CYA 2012 6 5 2 7 5 1
CHI 382 CYA 2011 5 9 1 4 11 3
CHI 352 CNP 2014 11 11 6 5 8 6
CHI 389 CNP 2013 12 16 15 6 4 2
CHI 420 CNP 2012 7 13 13 8 7 10
CHI 338 CDCPV - CYA 2011 10 10 5 9 12 14
CHI 330 CYH 2014 8 8 9 14 9
CHI 387 CYA 2013 14 6 3 19 13 17
CHI 226 CDCPV 2012 9 4 8 15 18 22
CHI 418 CYA 2013 18 7 19 16 10 8
CHI 837 CYH 2014 16 14 16 10 6 20
CHI 706 CYH 2013 22 19 11 17 9 16
CHI 325 CYA 2012 28 12 10 21 11
CHI 255 CYH 2014 2 20 20 15
CHI 356 CYA 2014 26 21 18 11 21 18
CHI 251 CYH 2013 27 17 17 13 19 24
CHI 430 CYH 2013 17 25 12 25 12
CHI 296 CYLH 2012 20 18 18 17 19
CHI 426 CYA 2011 13 15 21 24 23
CHI 460 CYH 2011 25 22 12 22 22 21
CHI 350 CDCPV - CYA 2015 23 27 25 14 13
CHI 408 CNP- CRSN 2016 15 26 22 29 15 28
CHI 587 CYH 2014 19 23 23 16 27
CHI 391 CYH 2012 24 24 20 28 20 25
CHI 488 CYA 2014 21 26 23 26
CHI 346 CDCPV 2013 29 28 27 24 29

DNF/DNC/DNS
UFD/BFD

16
22
29
26
33
47
55
58
60
78
72
76
78
82
94
112
117
115
117
121
122
126
124
132
135
138
141
156
167

12
15
15
19
22
36
39
45
46
48
53
54
59
62
72
82
87
89
90
91
92
96
99

102
106
108
113
126
137

30

30
30

30
30

30

30

30 30
30

30

30


