



GRAND PRIX N°1 2026

CLUB DE YATES HIGUERILLAS

15, 16, 17 y 18 Enero

CONCÓN, CHILE

OPTIMIST TIMONELES

OFICIAL DE REGATA: Cristian Gonzalez Piña



N°	N° VELA	TIMONEL	CLUB	AÑO	FEM	INFANTIL /MENORES	ROOKIE	REGATAS						SUB	D1	TOTAL	
								15/1/2026			16/1/2026						18/1/26
								R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6				
1	CHI 292	Vicente Perez	CNP	2014		INFANTIL		3	3	4	1	1	4	16	4	12	
2	CHI 347	Martín García-Huidobro	CDCPV - CYA	2012				1	2	7	2	3	7	22	7	15	
3	CHI 422	Agustín Bahamondez Macera	CYA	2012				4	1	14	3	2	5	29	14	15	
4	CHI 314	Domingo Leon de la Cerda	CYA	2012				6	5	2	7	5	1	26	7	19	
5	CHI 382	Vicente Gil	CYA	2011				5	9	1	4	11	3	33	11	22	
6	CHI 352	Martín Perez	CNP	2014		INFANTIL		11	11	6	5	8	6	47	11	36	
7	CHI 389	Santiago Urzua	CNP	2013				12	16	15	6	4	2	55	16	39	
8	CHI 420	Larry Westcott	CNP	2012				7	13	13	8	7	10	58	13	45	
9	CHI 338	Nicolás García-Huidobro	CDCPV - CYA	2011				10	10	5	9	12	14	60	14	46	
10	CHI 330	Cristóbal Ibañez M.	CYH	2014		INFANTIL		8	8	9	14	30	9	78	30	48	
11	CHI 387	Benjamín Sánchez	CYA	2013				14	6	3	19	13	17	72	19	53	
12	CHI 226	Domingo Swett	CDCPV	2012				9	4	8	15	18	22	76	22	54	
13	CHI 418	Juan Sebastián Selman	CYA	2013				18	7	19	16	10	8	78	19	59	
14	CHI 837	José Tomás Cattarinich Seron	CYH	2014		INFANTIL		16	14	16	10	6	20	82	20	62	
15	CHI 706	Pola Elton	CYH	2013	FEM			22	19	11	17	9	16	94	22	72	
16	CHI 325	Lucas Felip Wahl	CYA	2012				28	12	10	21	30	11	112	30	82	
17	CHI 255	Domingo Baeza Edwards	CYH	2014		INFANTIL		2	20	30	20	30	15	117	30	87	
18	CHI 356	Mateo Plaza Misrachi	CYA	2014		INFANTIL		26	21	18	11	21	18	115	26	89	
19	CHI 251	Amelia Serrano	CYH	2013	FEM		ROOKIE	27	17	17	13	19	24	117	27	90	
20	CHI 430	Miguel Alexander Puño Barraza	CYH	2013			ROOKIE	17	25	30	12	25	12	121	30	91	
21	CHI 296	Felipe González Fuenzalida	CYLH	2012				20	18	30	18	17	19	122	30	92	
22	CHI 426	Joaquín Bacho Henriquez	CYA	2011				13	15	21	24	30	23	126	30	96	
23	CHI 460	Joaquín Martínez Gomez	CYH	2011			ROOKIE	25	22	12	22	22	21	124	25	99	
24	CHI 350	Cristóbal García-Huidobro	CDCPV - CYA	2015		INFANTIL	ROOKIE	23	27	30	25	14	13	132	30	102	
25	CHI 408	Bautista Gomez Campos	CNP- CRSN	2016		INFANTIL	ROOKIE	15	26	22	29	15	28	135	29	106	
26	CHI 587	Livan Alvarez Girón	CYH	2014		INFANTIL	ROOKIE	19	23	30	23	16	27	138	30	108	
27	CHI 391	Juliana Zulueta	CYH	2012	FEM			24	24	20	28	20	25	141	28	113	
28	CHI 488	Olivia Gracia Troncoso	CYA	2014	FEM	INFANTIL	ROOKIE	21	30	30	26	23	26	156	30	126	
29	CHI 346	Cristián Swett Lago	CDCPV	2013			ROOKIE	29	28	30	27	24	29	167	30	137	

DNF/DNC/DNS
UFD/BFD



EAU THERMALE
Avène



SPARTA

